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Women / XB / XB s1 grp1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Journey Cook1004
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 9.775 9.0008.750 36.625
3 1 5 2T 1 

1 

Sofia Stephens1010
Gymnastic Revolution

9.150 9.250 9.0509.000 36.450
2 4T 2 1 2 

2 

Sarah Keen1006
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.850 9.325 8.8509.100 36.125
5 2T 1 4T 3 

3 

Alana Kortkamp1007
Tropical Twisters

9.350 9.250 8.8008.325 35.725
1 4T 6 6 4 

4 

Meghan Mahlan1008
Bay City

8.750 8.900 9.0008.950 35.600
7T 9 3 2T 5 

5 

Jahpetria Charles1009
Gymnastic Revolution

8.750 9.325 8.6008.825 35.500
7T 2T 4 8 6 

6 

Brielle Gaglia1005
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 9.050 8.8508.250 35.200
4 8 7 4T 7 

7 

Mizzorey Mondragon1003
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 9.175 8.7008.125 34.800
6 6 9 7 8 

8 

Jaiden Kram1002
Coast Elite - FL

8.700 9.100 8.5258.200 34.525
9 7 8 9 9 

9 

Londyn Goldsberry-Simpson1000
Coast Elite - FL

8.400 8.800 8.1008.100 33.400
10 10 10 11 10 

10 

Avery Hemme1001
Coast Elite - FL

7.750 8.300 8.3507.825 32.225
11 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB s1 grp2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryann Fullwood1031
Gymnastic Revolution

9.300 9.725 9.4509.325 37.800
3T 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Melina DeGennaro1028
Gymnastic Revolution

9.350 9.725 9.4759.200 37.750
2 1T 3T 1 2 

2 

Anna Jerabek1021
Coast Elite - FL

9.300 9.650 9.1509.200 37.300
3T 3 3T 6 3 

3 

Hannah Izquierdo1025
Christi's

9.050 9.475 9.3509.025 36.900
6 6 6 3 4 

4 

Julia Hueneke1024
Christi's

9.550 9.600 9.2508.375 36.775
1 4 11 5 5 

5 

Emma Byars1027
Bay City

8.900 9.150 9.3259.275 36.650
8T 8 2 4 6 

6 

Fiona Foster1030
Gymnastic Revolution

8.900 9.575 8.9008.800 36.175
8T 5 7 10 7 

7 

Kacey Delgado1029
Gymnastic Revolution

9.025 9.075 8.8009.075 35.975
7 9 5 11 8 

8 

Bella Jerabek1022
Coast Elite - FL

9.250 9.450 8.9508.250 35.900
5 7 12 9 9 

9 

Naylani Guevara1032
Gymnastic Revolution

8.850 8.550 9.0008.550 34.950
10 11 8 7T 10 

10 

Sydney Hicks1026
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.650 8.400 9.0008.525 34.575
11 12 9 7T 11 

11 

Sarah MacMullan1023
Premier - FL

8.550 8.700 8.5758.425 34.250
12 10 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB s1 grp3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Costa1051
TumbleBees 

8.900 9.775 9.8009.475 37.950
7T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Sarah Ardila1046
Gymnastic Revolution

9.450 9.600 9.1009.475 37.625
1 3T 1T 6T 2 

2 

Ayla Frisbee1044
Champions Gym FL

9.150 9.675 9.5259.150 37.500
3T 2 6 2 3 

3 

Hope Hensley1045
Bay City

9.150 9.575 9.1009.450 37.275
3T 5 3T 6T 4 

4 

Zamara Ramos1048
Gymnastic Revolution

9.025 9.425 9.3259.450 37.225
5 7 3T 3 5 

5 

Meagan Costello1047
Gymnastic Revolution

8.925 9.500 9.0508.850 36.325
6 6 7 8 6 

6 

Jayde Rozier1050
Gymnastic Revolution

8.900 8.850 8.9509.275 35.975
7T 10 5 9 7 

7 

Jillian Navarro1052
TumbleBees 

7.850 9.275 9.1508.725 35.000
9T 8 8 5 8 

8 

Gianna Reed1049
Gymnastic Revolution

7.850 9.100 8.7258.650 34.325
9T 9 9 10 9 

9 

Milia Pfeiffer1042
Christi's

9.300 9.600 9.2005.000 33.100
2 3T 11 4 10 

10 

Alexa Deen1041
Premier - FL

0.000 8.750 8.4508.300 25.500
11 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB s1 grp4
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shelby Muir1063
Christi's

9.200 9.775 9.5009.200 37.675
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Roxanne Gill1066
West Broward

9.050 9.675 9.3509.350 37.425
4 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Estelle Mendes1065
Tropical Twisters

9.175 9.600 9.4259.125 37.325
2 3 6 2 3 

3 

Mackenzie Babinec1067
Bay City

9.100 9.375 9.1259.250 36.850
3 6 4 7 4 

4 

Keila Palacios1068
TumbleBees 

8.550 9.450 9.2009.400 36.600
9 5 1 6 5 

5 

Margaret Soto1072
TumbleBees 

8.750 8.750 9.3509.325 36.175
6T 9 3 3T 6 

6 

Joselynn Sandoval1070
TumbleBees 

8.700 9.525 9.3008.425 35.950
8 4 11 5 7 

7 

Cora Woodward1062
Premier - FL

8.850 9.200 8.7759.000 35.825
5 7 7 9 8 

8 

Gavrielle Rodriguez1069
TumbleBees 

8.350 8.650 9.0508.850 34.900
10 10 9 8 9 

9 

Sabrina Kosmala1064
Tropical Twisters

8.750 8.850 8.7008.500 34.800
6T 8 10 10 10 

10 

Trinity Perkins1061
Premier - FL

7.100 8.550 8.4008.900 32.950
11 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB s1 grp5
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

IvyGrace Kirvin1451
Edgewater

9.300 9.850 9.3759.425 37.950
2T 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Kha'leria Williams1090
Gymnastic Revolution

9.400 9.675 9.3759.050 37.500
1 2 6 1T 2 

2 

Hannah Cahall1083
West Broward

9.200 9.425 9.1759.675 37.475
4 6 1 6T 3 

3 

Jonarrie Thelemaque1089
Gymnastic Revolution

9.050 9.525 9.3259.450 37.350
7 4T 2 3 4 

4 

Sophia Bedoya1087
Gymnastic Revolution

9.125 9.525 9.3009.275 37.225
5 4T 4 4 5 

5 

Savina Magaro1082
Christi's

9.300 9.300 9.1759.125 36.900
2T 8 5 6T 6 

6 

Aliah Henri1088
Gymnastic Revolution

9.100 9.600 9.2008.550 36.450
6 3 12 5 7 

7 

Mia Ottolini1084
Tropical Twisters

9.000 9.400 8.8508.900 36.150
8 7 7 10 8 

8 

Alexis Cerullo1091
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.850 9.050 9.1508.850 35.900
9 10 8 8 9 

9 

Megan Padron1085
Tropical Twisters

8.550 9.100 8.5008.650 34.800
10 9 10T 11T 10 

10 

Emma Gaskin1081
Premier - FL

8.400 9.025 8.5008.800 34.725
11 11 9 11T 11 

11 

Sofia Remien1086
Elite - FL

7.350 7.600 8.9008.650 32.500
12 12 10T 9 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB s1 grp6
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valeria Rincon1111
TumbleBees 

9.450 9.600 9.5009.425 37.975
3 2T 4 3T 1 

1 

Mackenzie West1109
West Broward

9.575 9.525 9.2759.400 37.775
2 4 5 6T 2 

2 

Amelia Colon1105
DGA Tampa

8.925 9.600 9.6009.550 37.675
7 2T 2 1 3 

3 

Bria Villano1108
West Broward

9.600 9.250 9.5259.125 37.500
1 10 6 2 4 

4 

Veronica Arbogast1104
DGA Tampa

8.600 9.450 9.5009.650 37.200
11 6 1 3T 5 

5 

Livia Cabral1101
Gravity Gymnastics

8.900 9.100 9.2509.450 36.700
8T 11 3 8T 6 

6 

Alaysa Chipunov1107
Jacksonville Academy

9.150 9.325 9.4008.800 36.675
5T 8 9 5 7 

7 

Isabella Childs1102
Christi's

9.150 9.275 9.2758.875 36.575
5T 9 7T 6T 8 

8 

Bella Marini1103
Christi's

9.400 9.650 9.2008.200 36.450
4 1 11 10 9T

9T

Brianna Costa1106
DGA Tampa

8.850 9.475 9.2508.875 36.450
10 5 7T 8T 9T

9T

Lily Rhine1112
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.900 9.350 9.1508.475 35.875
8T 7 10 11 11 

11 

Savannah Glover1110
Elite - FL

7.000 8.400 8.4008.175 31.975
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB s2 grp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jodie Wysocki1125
West Broward

9.500 9.650 9.4509.675 38.275
3T 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Olivia Rotella1122
DGA Tampa

9.225 9.675 9.4509.500 37.850
6 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Audrey Wade1123
West Broward

9.325 9.625 9.3259.325 37.600
5 3 4T 7T 3 

3 

Katelyn Seeley1126
Champions Gym FL

9.700 9.400 9.3759.050 37.525
1 6 9 6 4 

4 

Valerie Roslin1129
Gymnastic Revolution

9.150 9.550 9.4009.300 37.400
7T 5 6 5 5 

5 

Mya Vaira1128
Bay City

9.500 9.150 9.2759.075 37.000
3T 9 8 10 6 

6 

Kassandra Labiada1132
TumbleBees 

8.550 9.175 9.7009.325 36.750
11 8 4T 1 7 

7 

Emma Gonzalez1131
TumbleBees 

9.150 8.600 9.5509.425 36.725
7T 12 3 2 8 

8 

Samantha Williams1124
West Broward

8.675 9.575 9.2259.200 36.675
9 4 7 11 9 

9 

Lilliana Poludniak1130
Junglenastics

9.600 8.900 9.3008.775 36.575
2 11 10 9 10 

10 

Juliette Sandoval1121
TumbleBees 

8.650 9.350 9.3258.575 35.900
10 7 11 7T 11 

11 

Alexmay Flores1127
Elite - FL

8.000 9.000 8.9008.150 34.050
12 10 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB s2 grp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Sierra1149
TAG USA

9.475 9.775 9.6759.775 38.700
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Haley Pastika1142
DGA Tampa

9.225 9.900 9.4259.625 38.175
7 1 2 2 2 

2 

Desiree Poretta1145
Tropical Twisters

9.425 9.675 9.3009.250 37.650
2 4 5T 5T 3 

3 

Ryleigh Marcum1148
Bay City

9.375 9.750 9.1509.350 37.625
4 3 3* 7 4T

4T

Daija Shroba-Hill1151
Gymnastic Revolution

9.350 9.600 9.3259.350 37.625
5 6 3* 4 4T

4T

Paige Keen1141
Christi's

9.275 9.625 9.3509.125 37.375
6 5 7 3 6 

6 

Francesca Faccin1144
West Broward

9.400 9.425 9.1009.250 37.175
3 7 5T 8 7 

7 

Aylin Gursoy1152
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.500 9.050 9.3008.700 35.550
10 8T 9 5T 8 

8 

Brayli Cottom1150
Gymnastic Revolution

8.800 8.700 9.0009.000 35.500
8 10 8 9 9 

9 

Leah James1147
Gravity Gymnastics

8.750 8.625 8.9508.375 34.700
9 11 11 10 10 

10 

Jacquelyn Grieshaber1143
Elite World

8.000 9.050 8.5508.525 34.125
11 8T 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB s2 grp3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christina Chiavetta1181
DGA Tampa

9.350 9.700 9.8259.675 38.550
3T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Tatyana Rodriguez1167
FGTC

9.350 9.875 9.2759.650 38.150
3T 1 3 7T 2 

2 

Kayla Bach1163
DGA Tampa

9.150 9.475 9.6009.700 37.925
7T 6T 1 2 3 

3 

Natalia Flores1169
FGTC

9.475 9.475 9.2509.425 37.625
1 6T 4 9 4 

4 

Amina Savoury1164
West Broward

9.425 9.550 9.3009.200 37.475
2 5 8T 5T 5 

5 

Dallis Scent1161
Christi's

9.325 9.400 9.3009.400 37.425
5 8T 5 5T 6 

6 

Shelby Goodman-Ryder1172
Boundless Gymnastics

9.250 9.600 9.3509.200 37.400
6 3 8T 3* 7T

7T

Daniela Mendoza1168
FGTC

9.150 9.575 9.3509.325 37.400
7T 4 7 3* 7T

7T

Payton Oakley1171
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.650 9.400 9.2759.350 36.675
11 8T 6 7T 9 

9 

Taylor Wood1162
Christi's

8.800 9.275 9.1008.775 35.950
10 10 10 10 10 

10 

Alexis Cresho1170
Junglenastics

8.900 8.850 9.0008.675 35.425
9 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB s2 grp4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Kucher1182
DGA Tampa

8.800 9.450 9.6509.700 37.600
9 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Eva Maldonaldo1184
Park Avenue

8.900 9.625 9.5759.350 37.450
8 3 2 2 2 

2 

Katelyn Soto1188
TumbleBees 

9.100 9.700 9.4009.175 37.375
5 2 3 3 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Hamilton1191
Boundless Gymnastics

9.000 9.775 9.2758.950 37.000
7 1 4T 4T 4 

4 

Hannah Less1212
Boundless Gymnastics

9.225 9.525 9.2758.925 36.950
2T 5 6 4T 5 

5 

Isabella Portillo1185
TAG USA

9.225 9.550 9.2758.875 36.925
2T 4 7 4T 6 

6 

Sarah Bedoya1187
Gymnastic Revolution

9.300 9.375 9.1508.950 36.775
1 8 4T 8 7 

7 

Veronica Zavaleta1186
TAG USA

9.025 9.300 9.2008.775 36.300
6 9 8T 7 8 

8 

Lylah Schiavi1192
Boundless Gymnastics

9.150 9.450 9.0508.575 36.225
4 6T 11 9 9 

9 

Jessica Thilburg1183
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.675 8.650 8.9508.750 35.025
10 10 10 10 10 

10 

Sophia Raza1190
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.650 8.400 8.9258.775 34.750
11 11 8T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB s2 grp5
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabell Chavez1210
TumbleBees 

9.250 9.675 9.8509.500 38.275
7T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Addison Frisbee1207
Champions Gym FL

9.350 9.725 9.5509.575 38.200
4 1 1 2 2 

2 

Mia Merritt1227
FGTC

9.475 9.600 9.3759.450 37.900
1 3 3 5 3 

3 

Angela Lopez1203
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.450 9.4759.375 37.700
2T 5T 4 3 4 

4 

Carolyn Fitzpatrick1206
Park Avenue

9.400 9.450 9.4259.150 37.425
2T 5T 7T 4 5 

5 

Isabelle Morello1205
Park Avenue

9.300 9.450 9.2759.350 37.375
5 5T 5 6 6 

6 

Hailey Llewellyn1204
Jacksonville Academy

9.150 9.350 9.2259.300 37.025
9 9 6 7 7 

7 

Katie Nowry1201
Brown's Orbit 

9.275 9.475 8.9509.150 36.850
6 4 7T 11 8 

8 

LaiLoni Long1209
Junglenastics

9.250 9.100 9.1508.650 36.150
7T 11 12 10 9 

9 

Isabel Briscoe1202
Brown's Orbit 

8.700 9.150 9.2009.025 36.075
11 10 9 8T 10 

10 

Gianna Gramanzini1343
Park Avenue

8.650 9.050 9.2008.700 35.600
12 12 11 8T 11 

11 

Makinsey Wood1211
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.850 9.375 8.3008.825 35.350
10 8 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB s2 grp6
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Lopez1229
TAG USA

9.550 9.725 9.5509.500 38.325
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

AlexaSofia Gonzalez1232
TumbleBees 

9.500 9.600 9.3009.775 38.175
2 4T 1 5 2 

2 

Caroline Blondell1222
Lakewood Ranch

9.025 9.575 9.5009.450 37.550
6 6 4 3 3 

3 

Amber Diez1231
TAG USA

9.125 9.675 9.2759.300 37.375
3 3 6T 6 4 

4 

Ana Rivero1230
TAG USA

9.050 9.600 9.5259.075 37.250
5 4T 9 2 5 

5 

Chloe Martinez1228
FGTC

8.825 9.475 9.3759.550 37.225
9 7 2 4 6 

6 

Emily Duquesnay1225
West Broward

8.900 9.800 9.0009.300 37.000
8 1 6T 8T 7 

7 

Mary Pratt1224
Titanium

9.000 9.300 9.0009.350 36.650
7 10 5 8T 8 

8 

Cassandra Flores1221
Brown's Orbit 

8.750 9.450 9.2009.100 36.500
10 8 8 7 9 

9 

Ariella Sides1233
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.625 9.150 8.9258.800 35.500
11T 11T 10 11 10 

10 

Valentina Dominguez1226
Elite - FL

8.625 9.150 9.0008.700 35.475
11T 11T 11T 8T 11 

11 

Lauren Zahn1223
Elite World

9.100 9.350 8.1508.700 35.300
4 9 11T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB s3 grp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payton Salvant1242
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.850 9.6759.750 38.825
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Anna Fons1246
FGTC

9.250 9.550 9.7259.350 37.875
5 2 5T 1 2 

2 

Anastacija Balic1244
DGA Tampa

9.025 9.525 9.4509.600 37.600
7 3T 2 5 3 

3 

Gina Wrigley1241
Brown's Orbit 

9.350 9.250 9.4759.375 37.450
3T 7 3T 3T 4 

4 

Mia Saavedra1245
Park Avenue

9.225 9.525 9.2759.350 37.375
6 3T 5T 7 5 

5 

Sophia Cappelletti1249
Intensity FL

9.375 9.450 9.2509.250 37.325
2 5 7 8 6 

6 

Jamie Read1248
FGTC

9.350 9.325 9.2009.175 37.050
3T 6 8 9 7 

7 

Olivia Allen1243
DGA Tampa

8.700 8.925 9.3759.375 36.375
10 11 3T 6 8 

8 

Eliana Shapiro1251
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.675 9.100 9.4758.800 36.050
11 9 9 3T 9 

9 

Gabriella Rodriguez1247
FGTC

9.000 9.200 9.1758.550 35.925
8T 8 11 10 10 

10 

Kenzie Hobson1263
Elite World

9.000 9.000 9.0008.675 35.675
8T 10 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB s3 grp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karla Antigua1269
TumbleBees 

9.300 9.750 9.3259.800 38.175
3 2 1 6T 1 

1 

Jacquelyn Lancet1265
FGTC

9.250 9.800 9.3259.550 37.925
4 1 2T 6T 2 

2 

Alexandra Valiente1271
TumbleBees 

9.150 9.400 9.6009.550 37.700
6 6 2T 1 3 

3 

Sabrina Ardiles1266
TAG USA

9.000 9.550 9.4009.500 37.450
7 4 4 3T 4 

4 

Sofia Toro1267
TAG USA

9.375 9.450 9.3759.175 37.375
1 5 8 5 5 

5 

Ashley Miller1262
Titanium

9.225 9.350 9.2259.325 37.125
5 7 5T 9 6 

6 

Annette Garcia1270
TumbleBees 

9.350 9.150 9.3259.275 37.100
2 9 7 6T 7 

7 

Melina Koci2338
Gymnastic Revolution

8.650 9.175 9.5009.325 36.650
10 8 5T 2 8 

8 

Nicolette DiMare1264
FGTC

8.700 9.625 8.9009.150 36.375
9 3 9 10 9 

9 

Sophia Mooallem1268
Gymnastic Revolution

8.600 8.950 9.4008.625 35.575
11 10T 10 3T 10 

10 

Giselle Rosario1261
Brown's Orbit 

8.850 8.950 8.5508.050 34.400
8 10T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB s3 grp3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Averso1281
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.775 9.4759.825 38.625
3 2 1 2 1 

1 

Madison Diah1290
TAG USA

9.600 9.825 9.6509.325 38.400
2 1 4 1 2 

2 

Ava Gray1287
Champions Gym FL

9.775 9.625 9.4509.250 38.100
1 5 5 3T 3 

3 

Brooke Breton1282
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.275 9.4509.550 37.375
5 7 3 3T 4 

4 

Morgan Palmer1289
Gravity Gymnastics

9.050 9.700 9.2508.975 36.975
6 4 9 5T 5 

5 

Isabella Gomez1292
TumbleBees 

8.775 9.325 9.2509.600 36.950
9 6 2 5T 6 

6 

Maya Reiter1284
Park Avenue

9.425 9.225 9.1758.950 36.775
4 8 10 7 7 

7 

Mia Louk1288
Gravity Gymnastics

8.925 9.725 8.9508.875 36.475
7 3 11 11 8 

8 

Hailey Alegria1291
TumbleBees 

8.900 8.850 9.1009.100 35.950
8 11 6T 8 9 

9 

Grayson Felize1286
Titanium

8.725 9.050 9.0509.100 35.925
10 10 6T 9 10 

10 

Monica Hochman1285
Park Avenue

8.400 9.200 9.0259.000 35.625
11 9 8 10 11 

11 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2016 Xcel State Meet
Meet Results
Apr 15-17, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2016 3:19:12 PM

Women / XB / XB s3 grp4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lara Gastelumendi1304
FGTC

9.500 9.775 9.5759.525 38.375
1 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Khadijah Dorlus1306
Intensity FL

9.300 9.725 9.4259.450 37.900
4 2 4 4 2 

2 

Diana Rincon1311
TumbleBees 

9.050 9.550 9.3509.525 37.475
5 5 2T 6T 3 

3 

Samantha Lara1310
TumbleBees 

8.875 9.250 9.7009.600 37.425
8 7T 1 1 4 

4 

Sophia Wakeman1303
FGTC

9.350 9.650 9.3509.025 37.375
2T 3 8 6T 5 

5 

Sophia De Biase1309
TAG USA

9.000 9.625 9.2259.175 37.025
6T 4 6 10 6 

6 

Angelina Rodriguez1312
TumbleBees 

9.000 9.350 9.4009.250 37.000
6T 6 5 5 7 

7 

Aaliyah Nicolas1307
Intensity FL

9.350 9.050 9.4758.725 36.600
2T 10 10 3 8 

8 

Claudia Gonzalez1305
FGTC

8.700 9.250 9.1259.125 36.200
9 7T 7 11 9 

9 

Jules Cunard1301
Tropical Twisters

8.625 9.175 9.3008.675 35.775
10 9 11 9 10 

10 

Alexandra Aponte1302
Champions Gym FL

8.300 9.000 9.3258.975 35.600
11 11 9 8 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB s3 grp5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camilla Sablan1321
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.850 9.4509.525 38.325
2 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Mackenzie Sauer1323
Park Avenue

9.300 9.700 9.6009.375 37.975
3 2 2 1 2 

2 

Aliana Hurtado de Mendoza1330
Champions Gym FL

9.575 9.350 9.4509.075 37.450
1 6T 10 4T 3 

3 

Allie Bianchi1328
Champions Gym FL

9.200 9.275 9.5509.300 37.325
4T 8 3T 2 4 

4 

Dalia Dryden1329
Champions Gym FL

8.975 9.550 9.5259.175 37.225
10 3 7T 3 5 

5 

Isabel Marquez1326
Titanium

9.200 9.400 9.1759.300 37.075
4T 4T 3T 8T 6 

6 

Gretanne Lubin1308
Intensity FL

9.100 9.350 9.3009.200 36.950
7T 6T 5T 6 7 

7 

Samantha Garcia1324
Park Avenue

9.100 9.400 9.2009.200 36.900
7T 4T 5T 7 8 

8 

Kristen Abrams1327
Tropical Twisters

9.200 9.200 8.9259.175 36.500
4T 9T 7T 11 9 

9 

Caroline Feldkirchner1325
Titanium

8.400 9.200 9.1759.100 35.875
11 9T 9 8T 10 

10 

Alexsia Hubbard1322
Tropical Twisters

9.000 8.575 9.1008.825 35.500
9 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB s3 grp6
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Edward1348
Intensity FL

9.450 9.700 9.4259.300 37.875
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Isabel LaTorre-Lagos1346
FGTC

9.000 9.575 9.7509.200 37.525
8 4 4T 1 2 

2 

Isabella Rubio1351
TumbleBees 

9.425 9.650 9.3509.025 37.450
3 3 7 4T 3 

3 

Ashley Lozano1345
FGTC

8.850 9.675 9.3509.500 37.375
9 2 1 4T 4 

4 

Ingrid Maria Skiles1344
Champions Gym FL

9.500 9.550 9.2259.050 37.325
1 5T 6 8 5 

5 

Daniela Penagos1347
FGTC

9.150 9.550 9.4009.200 37.300
5T 5T 4T 3 6 

6 

Paislea Plant1352
Boundless Gymnastics

9.050 9.375 9.3508.675 36.450
7 7 10 4T 7 

7 

Cecilia Viola1350
Gymnastic Revolution

9.150 9.350 9.1008.650 36.250
5T 8 11 9 8 

8 

Hannah Poulin1342
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.750 8.750 9.2759.225 36.000
10T 10 3 7 9 

9 

Brielle Bickford1349
TAG USA

8.750 9.250 9.0008.750 35.750
10T 9 9 10 10 

10 

Stephanie Boktor1341
Brown's Orbit 

9.200 8.650 8.9258.850 35.625
4 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TumbleBees 1 116.125 28.375 29.225 29.175 29.350
14 4 1

2 FGTC 1 115.700 28.450 29.450 28.750 29.050
33 1 4T

3 TAG USA 1 115.600 28.625 29.325 28.775 28.875
42 2 3

4 DGA Tampa 1 115.225 27.800 29.275 29.075 29.075
28 3 2

5 West Broward 1 114.875 28.675 29.125 28.750 28.325
61 5T 4T

6 Gymnastic Revolution 1 114.125 28.200 29.125 28.375 28.425
56 5T 6

7 Christi's 1 113.250 28.275 29.050 27.725 28.200
75 7 7

8 Tropical Twisters 1 112.225 27.975 28.675 27.550 28.025
97 8 8

9 Gymnastics Plus-Boca 1 109.800 26.600 28.125 27.025 28.050
89 9 9
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 2 115.850 28.600 29.475 29.125 28.650
12 1 1

2 Champions Gym FL 2 114.825 29.050 29.025 28.125 28.625
21 2 2

3 Park Avenue 2 113.650 28.125 28.850 28.075 28.600
33 4 3T

4 Bay City 2 112.550 28.025 28.700 28.075 27.750
54 5 3T

5 Brown's Orbit 2 111.500 27.825 28.175 27.625 27.875
45 6 5

6 Coast Elite - FL 2 109.825 27.650 28.875 26.200 27.100
66 3 6

7 Elite - FL 2 102.850 23.975 26.550 25.525 26.800
77 7 7
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Intensity FL 3 113.375 28.175 28.875 28.000 28.325
11 2 1

2 Boundless Gymnastics 3 111.575 27.625 28.900 27.075 27.975
22 1 4

3 Titanium 3 111.025 27.425 28.050 27.975 27.575
33 4 2

4 Gravity Gymnastics 3 110.150 26.875 28.525 27.300 27.450
44 3 3

5 iFlip Gymnastics 3 105.600 26.075 25.800 26.500 27.225
55 6 6

6 Premier - FL 3 105.325 25.800 26.975 26.700 25.850
66 5 5
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